CT・S-CS
Super Tite-Lock Milling Chuck ( Coolant Inducer)
Code Model d L ℓ L1 L2 D D1 T S MAX
min-1
Max.
Coolant
Seal
unit Spanner

5. Accessories cannot be used except for MC-C and MC-OH.
6. Tolerance of cutting tool shank must be h7.
Ordering Example
BT50 - CT 32 S - 195 CS - 1
Shank size I.D. (d) Projection
length (L)
Plunger No.
P. 069
Spanner
171
Special / Custom Sizes on request
B
T
BT
CAT
AHO
HSK·A/E/F/C
HSK·T
UTS
Specialized
Machine
Related
Equipment
Bush &
Chamfering
Drill
M
illing Chuck
Collet Holder
"R" Zero Holder
Hydraulic Chuck
Shrink Fit
Tapping Chuck
Arbors
Function Holder
Turning Tool
Retention Stud
Tool Shank
 Dim
ensions
Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Type
Plunger
No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5
CAT40 CT A
+0.909 ～ +1.299
A
+0.516 ～ +0.906
A
+0.122 ～ +0.512
A
-0.271 ～ +0.118
A
-0.665 ～ -0.276CAT50 CT
Code Model d L B L1 L2 D D1 D2 T S MAX
min-1